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201501020000
02080

01/02/2015
02:14:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LOVELADY
JAMES E

201501020000
02120

01/02/2015
02:14:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SCHOEL
MARTHA W

201501020000
02160

01/02/2015
02:14:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BIRL GINGER

201501120000
10900

01/12/2015
10:51:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SCHULTZ
CHRISTOPHE
R

201501120000
10910

01/12/2015
10:52:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SCHULTZ
CHRISTOPHE
R

201501120000
10920

01/12/2015
10:52:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TAKACS
DAVID W

201501120000
10930

01/12/2015
10:52:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARRIS
JEREMY J

201501120000
10940

01/12/2015
10:52:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARRIS
JEREMY J

201501120000
10950

01/12/2015
10:52:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARRIS
JEREMY J

201501120000
10990

01/12/2015
10:52:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ELLIS DAVID

201501120000
10980

01/12/2015
10:52:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LOPEZ ADAN
MORALES

201501120000
10970

01/12/2015
10:52:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALBORN
TODD

201501120000
11250

01/12/2015
11:14:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MIKE & MIKES
COMPLETE
AUTO CARE
LLC

201501120000
11260

01/12/2015
11:14:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BEVERLYS
BBQ LLC

201501050000
03840

01/05/2015
11:23:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SAUNDERS
JOHN R

Instr
#:20141124000
369760

201501120000
11690

01/12/2015
11:43:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ROBINSON
TIM

201501120000
11650

01/12/2015
11:43:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SMITH
JACQUELINE

201501120000
11680

01/12/2015
11:43:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MINERVINI
STEFANO D



201501050000
04180

01/05/2015
01:28:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LITTLEFIELD
MARCH E

201501050000
04210

01/05/2015
01:28:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HENDERSON
MORGAN M

201501050000
04220

01/05/2015
01:28:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HUGHES
TROY L

201501050000
04190

01/05/2015
01:28:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LITTLEFIELD
MARCH E

201501050000
04780

01/05/2015
03:52:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GARCIAS INC
LLC

201501050000
04800

01/05/2015
03:52:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SP SERVICES
LLC

201501050000
04820

01/05/2015
03:52:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

201501050000
04830

01/05/2015
03:52:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

201501140000
14420

01/14/2015
12:03:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PS HELENA
INC

201501140000
14410

01/14/2015
12:03:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FIRENZE
PARTNER LLC

201501140000
14430

01/14/2015
12:03:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FIRENZE ON
25 LLC

201501140000
14440

01/14/2015
12:03:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TECHNICS
INC


