Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501020000 02080	01/02/2015 02:14:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LOVELADY JAMES E						
201501020000 02120	01/02/2015 02:14:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SCHOEL MARTHA W						
201501020000 02160	01/02/2015 02:14:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BIRL GINGER						
201501120000 10900	01/12/2015 10:51:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SCHULTZ CHRISTOPHE R						
201501120000 10910	01/12/2015 10:52:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SCHULTZ CHRISTOPHE R						
201501120000 10920	01/12/2015 10:52:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TAKACS DAVID W						
201501120000 10930	01/12/2015 10:52:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARRIS JEREMY J						
201501120000 10940	01/12/2015 10:52:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARRIS JEREMY J						
201501120000 10950	01/12/2015 10:52:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARRIS JEREMY J						
201501120000 10990	01/12/2015 10:52:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ELLIS DAVID						
201501120000 10980	01/12/2015 10:52:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LOPEZ ADAN MORALES						
201501120000 10970	01/12/2015 10:52:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALBORN TODD						
201501120000 11250	01/12/2015 11:14:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MIKE & MIKES COMPLETE AUTO CARE LLC						
201501120000 11260	01/12/2015 11:14:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BEVERLYS BBQ LLC						
201501050000 03840	01/05/2015 11:23:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SAUNDERS JOHN R					Instr #:20141124000 369760	
201501120000 11690	01/12/2015 11:43:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ROBINSON TIM						
201501120000 11650	01/12/2015 11:43:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SMITH JACQUELINE						
201501120000 11680	01/12/2015 11:43:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MINERVINI STEFANO D						

	01/05/2015 01:28:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LITTLEFIELD MARCH E			
201501050000 04210	01/05/2015 01:28:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HENDERSON MORGAN M			
201501050000 04220	01/05/2015 01:28:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HUGHES TROY L			
	01/05/2015 01:28:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LITTLEFIELD MARCH E			
201501050000 04780	01/05/2015 03:52:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GARCIAS INC LLC			
201501050000 04800	01/05/2015 03:52:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SP SERVICES LLC			
201501050000 04820	01/05/2015 03:52:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC			
201501050000 04830	01/05/2015 03:52:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JDS FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LLC			
201501140000 14420	01/14/2015 12:03:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PS HELENA INC			
201501140000 14410	01/14/2015 12:03:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FIRENZE PARTNER LLC			
201501140000 14430	01/14/2015 12:03:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FIRENZE ON 25 LLC			
201501140000 14440	01/14/2015 12:03:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TECHNICS INC			